Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 12th Sep 2025

C.K Tools
T0107A 08

CK Wood Rasp 8" 200MM Half Round Tapered

5013969251524
8203100000
IN

Carl

Kammerling

~ Durable high carbon, black oxide treated steel ~ Ergonomic two component grip ~ Lanyard compatible ~ Specially
designed solid inner core for a safe and secure handle to tang bond ~ Profile: Half round ~ Tapered towards the point

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
19.9
5.4
255
128

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
50
26.5
330
188

file cover

7.7

Secondary packaging

3
125
50
390
940

Transit packaging

12
267
254
420
9.64

Master carton
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