

Product Specification PDF

Carl
Kammerling
International

Brand
Innovation

Date	Correct as of 12th Sep 2025
Brand	C.K Tools
Product	T0107A 08
Description	CK Wood Rasp 8" 200MM Half Round Tapered
Barcode	5013969251524
Commodity code	8203100000
Country of origin	IN



Features & Benefits

~ Durable high carbon, black oxide treated steel ~ Ergonomic two component grip ~ Lanyard compatible ~ Specially designed solid inner core for a safe and secure handle to tang bond ~ Profile: Half round ~ Tapered towards the point

Product Weights and Measures				
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging
Item Quantity	1	1	5	12
Width mm	19.9	50	125	267
Depth mm	5.4	26.5	50	254
Height mm	255	330	390	420
Weight	128	188	940	9.64
Packaging Information		file cover	-	Master carton
		7.7	-	-
		-	-	-
		0	-	-
		-	-	-
		-	-	-
		-	-	-
		-	-	-